PHANNY'S

Since 1982.
1021 S. Pacific Coast Highway
Redondo Beach, CA 90277

310-316-0798
Tuesday - Saturday 7AM - 2PM
Cash and Credit Cards accepted

BREAKFAST BURRITOS (Served all day)

(Every burrito includes eggs, hash browns, cheese and salsa)

Egg (no meat) Burrito

Bacon Burrito

Ham Burrito

Sausage Burrito

2 meat Combination (choose two - ham, bacon or sausage)
3 meat Combination (ham, bacon and sausage)

Carne Asada Burrito

Turkey Sausage Burrito

Veggie Burrito (onion, mushroom, bell pepper and tomato)
Soy Chorizo Burrito

** substitute egg whites
** add avocado
** add jalapeno (diced & raw)

Supreme Croissant

SIDES

Muffins (Bluberry or Chocolate)
Hash Brown
Side of Bacon or Sausage (per piece)

$9.25
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$11.50
$12.50
$12.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.00

$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$8.75

$2.50
$1.75
$1.75



